QUOTE CONFIRMATION

DEAR MIKE MIGLIORI,

Attachment B

PEOPLE
WHO
GETIT

Thank you for considering CDWeG for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. Click

here to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE # QUOTE DATE

QUOTE REFERENCE

CUSTOMER #

GRAND TOTAL

KHWZ749 1/2/2019

KHWZ749

1971073

$384,057.29

ITEM

QTY

QUOTE DETAILS

UNIT PRICE

CDW#

EXT. PRICE

Rubrik R6408S 36TB 4 Node SFP+ Network Interface Card
Mfg. Part#: RBK-R6408S-01

QUOTE EXP 2/15/2019

Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions (2018011-01)

RUBRIK PREMIUM SUP PREPAID APPL
Mfg. Part#: RBKSVCPREMAPPLIANCE

QUOTE EXP 2/15/2019
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions (2018011-01)

RUBRIK FIBER OPTIC OM3 LC/LC CABLE

Mfg. Part#: RBK-F3M-CBL-01

QUOTE EXP 2/15/2019

Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions (2018011-01)

Rubrik 25Gbps/10Gbps Dual Rate SFP28 Ethernet Transceiver
Mfg. Part#: RBK-SFP28-TSR-01

QUOTE EXP 2/15/2019

Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions (2018011-01)

RUBRIK CLOUDON 10TB SUB+SUP 5Y
Mfg. Part#: RBK-CLON-TB-5Y

QUOTE EXP 2/15/2019
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions (2018011-01)

PROMARK INSTALL F/RUBRIK MAX 4BRIKS
Mfg. Part#: PPS-RBK-INSTALL

QUOTE EXP 2/15/2019
Electronic distribution - NO MEDIA
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions (2018011-01)

1

5045558

5045331

4110108

5087450

5048919

5280007

$138,000.00

$179,400.00

$240.00

$5,292.00

$14,119.80

$5,848.01

$138,000.00

$179,400.00

$240.00

$5,292.00

$42,359.40

$5,848.01

PURCHASER BILLING INFO

SUBTOTAL

$371,139.41

Billing Address:

CITY OF STOCKTON

IT DEPT

400 E. MAIN ST
STOCKTON, CA 95202
Phone: (209) 937-8313

Payment Terms: Net 30 Days-Govt State/Local

SHIPPING

$0.00

SALES TAX

$12,917.88

GRAND TOTAL

$384,057.29

DELIVER TO

Please remit payments to:
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http://www.cdwg.com/shop/quotes/QuoteDetails.aspx?qn=KHWZ749
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/quotes/QuoteDetails.aspx?qn=KHWZ749
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5045558
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5045331
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=4110108
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5087450
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5048919
http://www.cdwg.com/shop/products/default.aspx?EDC=5280007

Attachment B

Shipping Address:
CITY OF STOCKTON
MIKE MIGLIORI

400 E. MAIN ST
STOCKTON, CA 95202
Phone: (209) 937-8313

Shipping Method: DROP SHIP-GROUND

CDW Government

75 Remittance Drive
Suite 1515

Chicago, IL 60675-1515

Need Assistance? CDWeG SALES CONTACT INFORMATION

Kenny Stoller | (877) 246-8092 | kennsto@cdwg.com

This quote is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at
http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx
For more information, contact a CDW account manager

© 2019 CDWeG LLC, 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 | 800.808.4239
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